
RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.1

Print: 2019-11-9 03:50 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Moritz Wesemann 2002 312352 SVNA 24.3 453.95

2. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 314643 WSCR 22.7 452.45

3. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 20.8 396.15

4. Joseph Pashley 2003 COSD 21.5 381.95

5. Jan Marx 2002 305814 SVNA 21.3 364.15

6. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 21.2 356.00

7. Felix Verse 2002 295119 SVNA 23.3 331.15

8. Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH 21.9 329.95

9. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 20.4 316.65
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1. Wesemann, Moritz SVNA 401A 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 1. 24.3 453.95

103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 2. (73.40)

201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 2. (104.15)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 3. (133.75)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 46.25 2. (180.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (234.00)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 2. (286.50)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 2. (328.35)

107C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 2. (388.35)

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.60 1. (453.95)

2. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru WSCR 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 3. 22.7 452.45

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 1. (74.25)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 1. (111.15)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.10 1. (156.25)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 1. (193.65)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.70 1. (246.35)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 1. (302.25)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 1. (352.65)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 53.30 1. (405.95)

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 46.50 2. (452.45)

3. Ledinski, David CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.00 7. 20.8 396.15

103B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.85 3. (67.85)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 3. (101.85)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (135.45)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 3. (175.35)

5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.00 3. (215.35)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 3. (266.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 3. (304.45)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.70 3. (348.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 3. (396.15)

4. Pashley, Joseph COSD 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 4. 21.5 381.95

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. (67.70)

301B 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 16.15 8. (83.85)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (114.45)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 37.80 7. (152.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 7. (192.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 44.20 7. (237.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 7. (276.25)

303B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (323.05)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 4. (381.95)
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5. Marx, Jan SVNA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 8. 21.3 364.15

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.60 6. (61.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 29.60 6. (90.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 5. (122.40)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 4. (163.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 4. (206.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 44.20 4. (251.05)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.10 4. (290.15)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 6. (322.55)

5134D 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 41.60 5. (364.15)

6. Nicol, Joseph COLE 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 5. 21.2 356.00

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 4. (62.20)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 4. (96.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 4. (129.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 33.00 5. (162.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (205.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 34.80 6. (240.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 5. (283.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.25 4. (323.50)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 6. (356.00)

7. Verse, Felix SVNA 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.50 2. 23.3 331.15

101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 5. (63.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 5. (92.65)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.20 6. (119.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.90 8. (151.75)

107C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 8. (187.75)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.30 8. (213.05)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 19.50 9. (232.55)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 9. (277.50)

5235D 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.65 7. (331.15)

8. Kantor, Luis SVH 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. 21.9 329.95

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 7. (90.00)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 7. (119.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 6. (156.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (199.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 5. (246.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.65 6. (281.65)

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 21.00 7. (302.65)

5333D 2.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.30 8. (329.95)
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9. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 9. 20.4 316.65

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 9. (54.35)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 9. (79.85)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.75 9. (104.60)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 9. (137.60)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 9. (177.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 9. (212.85)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.45 8. (243.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 8. (282.90)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 9. (316.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  90

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Ukraine

JU 2       Moskow 2

JU 3       Rostock

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Sheffield

Referee :

Rostock

Aachen

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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